BZ 501

NEW COIR's,a  MIG TORCH WATER COOLED ERGON BZ 501 SPRING PINS

MG

11

WIRE CONDUIT FOR ALUMINIUM

ml[ ilil[

WA v‘.- v\'\i‘a‘v‘ VW

mmmﬁ-ﬁa =

| [vension]  power AT so% ( SR PTG | Bl s S S ~ DESCRPTON e " b,
|ouss | coa-mx %% o) ppr3 | TORCIA COMPLETABZ 501 mt. 3 - COMPLETEMGTORCHBZS501mt3 |
L e aea (026R5014 | TORCIACOMPLETABZ501mt.4 - COMPLETE MIG TORCH BZ 501 mt. 4 £ e L
450 A- 400 A | 02.ER.501 5 TORCIA BDMPI.ETR BZ 501 mt. 5 - CDMPLETE MIG TORCH BZ 501 mt. 5 =
[ ‘mex3aosTD PartNo DESCRIPTION _ [PACK] [ M8x3o Part No = T _qgscmpnan ~ [pack]
0201/ MBSIJOé—_____| Punta M8x30 6 0,8 - Contact tlp M8x30 0 0,8 100—[ EpcalsClAD 0201 201 M83008AG | Punta a MBx30 0 0,8 b Contacttp M8x30 0 0.8 [ 100 |
i 02.01.M83009 Punta M8x30 60,8 - Contact tip M8x30 009 | 100 |1 02.01.MB3009AG | Punta M8x30 80,9 - Contact tip M8x30 0 0.9 10_0 |
0201M83010 | PuntaM8x308 1,0 - Contacttp MBx30 0 1.0 | 100 | ' 0201ME3010AG | Punta M8x30 81,0 | Contact tip M8x30 01,0 | 100 |
m 0201.M83012 | PuntaM8x30 81,2 - Contacttip M8x3001.2 | 100 | | m 02.01M83012A6 | Punta M8x30 81,2 - Contact ﬂa_l_ﬂ_&_x_sn 91,2 100
0201M83014 | Punta MBX30 81,4 - Contacttip M8x30 0 1.4 | mcj 0201M83014AG | Punta M8x308 1,4 | Contacttip MBG0 1.4 | 100 |
02.01.M83016 Punta MB8x30 81,6 - Contact p M8x30 0 1 6| 100 . 0201ME3016AG | Punta MBX30 81,6 - Contact tp MEx30 016 | 100
0201M83020 | PuntaMBx30 82,0 - Confact tip M8x30 02,0 | 100 | | = | __________J : : _iL__]
02.01.M83024 | Punta M8x30 82,4 - Contacttip M8x30 2.4 | 100 | Bt [ |
| M8x30 CUCRZR ~ PartNo DESCRIPTION [PAK] [wmexao PartNo DESCRPTION  [PACK]
0201 Eqa_énueu BT | Punta M8x30 60,8 - Contact tp Msxaoa 08 [ 100] [ Micxal Fraied 02,01 MB3O0OBN [ I’urna MEx30 B 0,8 [ Contact tip M8x30 0 08 [ IDGJ
1 02.01.M83009H Punln M8x30 0,9 - Gontact tip M8x30 809 | 100 | i 02.01.M83009N Punta M8x30 60,9 - Contact tip M8x30 0.9 | 100
{02.01.M83010H | Punta M8x30 81,0 - Contact tip M8x30 01,0 100‘ @ _oz_o_1_v._u_asu1uu Pum_a_llirsgj tj Contact tp M M8x30 01,0 | 100 [
@D | 0201Ms3012H | Punta M8x30 61,2 - Contact tp M§x30 012 | 100 | 0201.MB30120 | Punta M8x30 61,2 - Contact tp M8x30 0 1,2 mn
0201MB3014H | PuntaM8:3091,6 - Contacttip MBK300 1.4 | 1qu ' 0201MB3014N | Punta MBx30 1,4 - Contacttp MBX300 1.4 | 100 |
02.01.M8301 6H | PuntaM8x3081,6 - Contacttip M8X30016 | 100 02.01.M83016N Punta M8x30 8 1 /6 - Contact tip M8x30 0 1,6 | 100
0201MB3020H | Punta M8x30 82,0 - Contact ip M8x30 02,0 | 100 | ]___ o el
_ |02.01.M83024H | Punta M8X30 82,4 - Contact tip M8X30 824 | 100 e e s PartNo ~ DESCRIPTION [PACK]
::mﬂ‘ i _PatNo | DESCRPTION [PAGK]  TangularHole 105 01Mg3010T | PuntaMBX30 81,0 - Contacttip MBX3081.0 | 100 |
02.01.M83008AL | Punta MBx30 80,8 - Contact tip M8x30 808 | 100 . 0201.M83012T | Punta M8x30 1.2 - Contact tp MBx30 01,2 | 100
1 02.01.M83009AL | Punta M8x3080,9 - Contact tip M8x30 8.0,9 | | 100 | 02.01.M83014T I Punta  MBx30 81 47 t:nntamspmgs_xaia 14| 100 ‘
0201 MB3010AL ] Punta M8x30 81,0 - Contact p M8x30 0 1 0| 100 | | 02.01. M83016T | PuntaMBX30816 - Contact tp MEx300 16 | 100
D  [oz01 M83012AL | Punta M8x308 1,22 - Contact tip M&x30 0 1.2 | 100 | MBX30 CUCRZR S et TR _
0201 MB3014AL _] Punta M8x30 81,4 - Contact tp MBXG0 1.4 | 100 | lmma% | 0201 M83010TH | Punta M8x30.8 1,0 - Contactip M8:30 010 | 100 |
02.01.M83016AL | Punta M8x30 61,6 - Contact ip M8x300 1.6 | 100 sy E 01.M83012TH | Punta M8X30 612 - Contactip M&I300 1.2 | 100
0201.M83020AL | Punta MEx30 8 2,0 - Contact tip M8x30 02,0 | 100 | ke | 02.01.M83014TH 4 - Contact ip M8x30 0 1. 4 1 [ 100 |
02.01.M83024AL | Punta M8x30 82,4 - Contacttip M8x30 82,4 | 100 i | oz_ _uwz_aa_u_mm Puma M8x30 B 1, 6 - Contacttip Mam 01 6 100 |
- ITEM PartNo | DESCRIPTION i _ ORIGINAL REF.] PACK
T 02.02.501.16 'Uﬁellu_u;r;icTﬂn‘l_ 6 mm. - Adjustable conical nozzle @ 16 mm. 10
102.02501.19 | Ugello cilindrico 8 19 mm. - Adjustable cylindrical nozzle 0 19 mm. | BEE
02.02501.14 | Ugello conico @ 14 mm. - Adjustable conical nozzle @ 14 mm. | _1_0 |
j_02.(}2.501.BO | Ugello a bottiglia @ 15 mm. - Adjustable tapered nozzle 8 15 mm. | 5 ‘_____1_0
[02.05501  |Diffusore gasSTD - Gas diffuser Standard Bk 50 |
i 02.05.501. K l Diffusore gas ceramica - Ceramic Gas diffuser [ 2 | _1_0_ |
02.05.501N Diffusore gas nero - Gasdiffuserblacklong e | 50 |
| 02 05.! 5[}1M : _'] Diffusore gas speclai_n_mrrnna e - (Gas diffuser special brown : | ]I TU ]
02.05501C | Supporto punta corto L=25STD - Tip holder short L=25 STD ' 50 |
' 02.05. 501L : ‘ Supporto punta lungo L=29 - Tip holder long L=2_9 _ ___ _ [ | 10 '
- 0208501V ] Rondella isolante verde - Washer green [ | 100
[ 02.03.501 Rondella isolante - Washer 100
02.06501 ] Lancia - Conductortube = [ !
9 | 02.08Er16 _] Impugnatura ergonomica @ 16 mm. - Ergonomlc Handle w/o screw ﬂ 16 mm. [__ i i ¥
02.08.ER.01 | Vite per impugnatura - Screw for ergonomm handle
02.08.ER.02 | Ghiera per impugnalura_" 2 ik Hnusrng fopfiandleis) e REe e [ 3 I
- 02.09.A.BZ Pulsante interrutiore std - Tngger std
! 8a . :b\ 02.09.ER | Pulsante interrutiorelungo - Long trigger : |
02.09.ER.3 | Pulsante interruttore lungo con 3 contatti Long trigger with switch 3 contacts

NEW COIR S.p.A. is in no way affiliated with BINZEL" . The parts advertised for sale are not genuine BINZEL" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.
Reference to BINZEL" machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine BINZEL" parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts.



Part No

[ 02.144.ERH

02144M92

DESCRIPTION [ORIGINAL REF| PACK |
| Supporto snodo - Joint s [
Mollone anteriore - Spring [_’___

102.20. 501.3  Pacco cavi completo mt. 3 - Cable assembly cpl. mt.3 sl
02.20.501.4 Pacco cavi completo mt. 4 - Cableassembly cpl. mt. 4 W T
_ | 02205015 ]Fai:?n cavi completo mt. 5 ~ - Cable assembly cpl. . 5 B S
[2 ~ 102245013 | Cavo porta corrente ritorno H20 mt.3 - Powercablemtd LR ]
10224501.4 | Cavo porta corrente ritorno H20 mt.4 - Powercalemt4 | | =
02.24, 501.5 Cavo porta corrente ritorno H20 mt. 5 - Power cable mt.5 [
10245M501 | Raccordo maschio cavo p.c. - Maefitingforpc. | | i
02.45.E501 Raccordo temmma cavo p.c. - Female fitting for p.c.
VABS  [Mancote L e
VA GP9 12 N Tuhu per cavo porta corrente H20 al mt - Hose for power cable H20 pgr mt. |
(15324 | 02215013 | Tubo porta guaina spirale mt3 - Wieconduitmtd B
02.21.501.4 Tubo porta guaina spirale mt. 4 - Wire conduit mt.4
IE‘Z.:H 5015 |Tul:lu porta guaina spirale ms5 - Wireconduitmt5 = [ [ =
02.PG.501.A Raccordo pnr!a guaina anteriore - Male fitting front wire conduit
Ii]g_P_G .501.P ]E?Eo_rt_lp porta guaina posteriore - Male ftting back wire conduit [ - | : } :
| VA.B20 Manicotto - Sleeve
B - [vapess | Tubo porta guaina §5,5x8,5 al mt. - Hose for wire conduit @ 5,548,5. pér mt. | =
|14 { VA.GH.58B | Tubetto mandata H20 blu @ 5x8 PVC al mt. - Water-in hose blue @ 5x8 PVC ___'____ per _n_mt_ 100 mt,
= ._yA.GH.S&BR | Tubetto mandata H20 trecciato blu @ 5x8 al mt. - Water-m hose blue @ 5x8 rubber over t*alded per mt. ' 100 mtf
VA.GH.58.R Tubetto ritorno H20 rosso @ 5x8 PVC al mt. - Water-out hose red @ 5x8 P\.FC per mt.| 100 mt
'VAGHS8RR | Tubetto ritorno H20 trecciato rosso 858 al mt. - Water-out hose red 5B rubber over braided _per mt. 100 mt
15 | VA.GH.58.N Tubetto Gas nero @ 5x8 PVC al mt. - @as hose black @ 5x8 PVC ' per mt. _100 mt,
02305013 [_ Fascetta doppia tubetto gas 0 8,7 ~ - Clamp double 88,7 B R
02.30.501.1 | Fascetta doppia tubetto H20 @ 9,5 - Clamp double @ 9,5 100
02305012 | | Fascetta doppia tubetto H20/attacco rapido 8105 - Ciamp double 0105 | | | 100
02 35.501 a | Attacco rapido maschio per tubetto H20 @ 6 - Quick connector male 0 6 50
02 40.501 [T Attacco rapldn femmina a pannello @ 6 - Quick Eu_n_ngc_t_o__( _!gplalgﬁ 6 G l | 3 |_"1?]_
- [vacvep [Cavetio comandi biolare al mt. - Control wire per mt [ 100
| m 244M [mhm img"umre - Faston for anétomlc switch | . l __J_ |
VA A96/P Faslun maschlo cllandrlco - Faston male [ _ _
[VAPR2528 [ Procavoingomma elata 02528 almi. - Ouercabecowr025¢3  parmi| | 40
. [ VA.PR.28.31 Pmcavu in gomma telata @ 28x31 almt. - Outer cable cover @ 28x31 per mt. sl 40
?02.!]4.501 N3 | Guaina guidafilo nuda std @ 1,2-1,6 mt 3 - Steel linerstd @1,2-16mt. 3 ‘ - -
(0204501N4 | Guaina guidafilo nudastd@1,2-16mt.4 - Steellnersd@1.2-16mt 4 | |
__9224_5@ N5 Guaina guidafilo nuda std 8 1,2-1,6 mt. 5 - Steel liner std @ 1,21, 6mt. 5
02 04.501.NG3 ‘ Guaina guidafilo nuda @i 3,0 filo 1,6-2,4 mt. 3 - Steel liner @i 3,0 filo 1,6-2,4 mt. 3 [ ] 5
02 04.501.NG4 | Guaina guidafilo nuda @i 3, 0 filo 1 6-2,4 mt.4 - Steel liner i 3,0 filo 1,6-2,4 mt. 4
_ i _ 102 04.501.NG5 ] Guaina guidafilo nuda 8i 3,0 filo 1,6-24 mt.5 - Steelliner 0i30f01624m 5 | | |
5 20 = ] (12.04.AL Gualna guudahlo per r alluminio mt, 4 Beil - Wire conduit for Aluminium mt. 45 ' [ o ' N
@ | 02.04.ALT | Capocorda - Nutfor wire conduit for Aluminium |l i s l e :
| = | 02.04.AL5 Guaina guidatilo per alluminio mt. 5,5 - Wire conduit forAIummlum m. 5 5
FOR OTHER LINERS FOR ALUMINIUM LOOK AT PAGE 79
[02.30.01 Mollone posteriore - Cable support spring 2 1 '
21 g'] wm}ﬂ'ﬂﬂ'ﬂmu"‘? . = 1102.30.02 [ Manicotto per mollone - Cable protector grommet [ [ _ - '
2?_ e ° = | 02.30.03 [Scatnla posteriore 2 _G_E)_rin_eEiBf case e | = ] _ z X —j| 2
0230.091 Vite per scatola posteriore - Screw o |5
I e E— B
24 = R ]02 30.04 |Ghiera o Nut e _E -____ ) |
E e e = S
Skl 102.30 501.5 --ﬁnrpa-iurcia posteriore spinette mobili - EURO connector H20 SPRING PINS - '
023006 [t SRR B
102.30.08 0-RING - 0-RING
\VAA6YP Faston femminacilindrico - Fastonfemale | | 10|
13 -30.08.1 | Spipstta_muhile el eE Spnng pin
13 30 08.H [corpq turcla_gqs_l._&ij‘? spine mobili = =ElD connector Hz0 S;\FO spring pins ﬁ__]_ _- '



	054
	055

